Dart-Fire®
Small Screw System
Operative technique
Operative technique
Dart-Fire Small Screw System
Table of contents
Introduction ..................................................................................................  4
Intended use...................................................................................................  6

D1N30038S Headed screw 3mm x 38mm
D1N30040S Headed screw 3mm x 40mm
Ordering information
14
Dart-Fire Small Screw System | Operative technique
3.5mm headed screws
  Part number   Description
D1N35012S Headed screw 3.5mm x 12mm
D1N35014S Headed screw 3.5mm x 14mm
D1N35016S Headed screw 3.5mm x 16mm
D1N35018S Headed screw 3.5mm x 18mm
D1N35020S Headed screw 3.5mm x 20mm
D1N35022S Headed screw 3.5mm x 22mm
D1N35024S Headed screw 3.5mm x 24mm
D1N35026S Headed screw 3.5mm x 26mm
D1N35028S Headed screw 3.5mm x 28mm
D1N35030S Headed screw 3.5mm x 30mm
D1N35032S Headed screw 3.5mm x 32mm
D1N35034S Headed screw 3.5mm x 34mm
D1N35036S Headed screw 3.5mm x 36mm
D1N35038S Headed screw 3.5mm x 38mm
D1N35040S Headed screw 3.5mm x 40mm
D1N35042S Headed screw 3.5mm x 42mm
D1N35044S Headed screw 3.5mm x 44mm
D1N35046S Headed screw 3.5mm x 46mm
D1N35048S Headed screw 3.5mm x 48mm
D1N35050S Headed screw 3.5mm x 50mm
4mm headed screws
  Part number   Description
D1N40014S Headed screw 4mm x 14mm
D1N40016S Headed screw 4mm x 16mm